
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES  

M.Sc. Mathematics 
GENERAL MERIT – Confirmed List 

Rank Student Name Application No. Index mark 
1  GATHA S KUMAR  24PGM1468 1015.000 
2  GOWRI S KUMAR  24PGM1467 1005.475 
3  JICKSON JOY  24PGM1416 995.329 
4  RIYA MERIN JACOB  24PGM1182 994.791 
5  MARIA JOJU  24PGM1044 993.772 
6  TESSA JOE  24PGM1488 983.991 
7  ROSE BABY  24PGM1232 982.782 

GENERAL MERIT – Waiting List 

1  AMALA SHIBU  24PGM1359 981.886 
2  ANUPAMA SHIBU  24PGM1035 971.006 
3  KALYANI A PILLAI  24PGM1109 969.554 
4  NANDANA AJIKUMAR  24PGM1131 959.339 
5  KEERTHANA S NAIR  24PGM1328 958.655 
6  ALBY GEORGE  24PGM1278 952.237 
7  SANDRA SUSAN SIBY  24PGM1399 949.130 
8  JEETHU MARIA GEORGE  24PGM1292 947.665 
9  JESMI JAIMON  24PGM1482 947.212 

10  DEVU V M  24PGM1340 942.984 
11  MEERRA SAJEEV  24PGM1400 942.896 
12  GOURINANDANA A  24PGM1227 941.608 
13  IRFANA MOHAMMED  24PGM1284 933.646 
14  DEVI NANDANA T S  24PGM1422 930.535 
15  JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 928.120 
16  KIRANDAS K H  24PGM1046 923.684 
17  PARVATHY KRISHNA  24PGM1058 923.446 
18  ATHIRA S  24PGM1257 917.225 
19  VYSHNAVI P V  24PGM1125 915.576 
20  DEEPA JOSEPH  24PGM1199 911.864 
21  SOBIN SIRIL  24PGM1506 906.918 
22  SANA FATHIMA VS  24PGM1053 899.310 
23  ABIN SUNIL  24PGM1316 898.437 
24  ALPHY VINCE  24PGM1301 895.951 
25  SHERRY MOL SHAJI  24PGM1146 893.089 
26  THEJAS VASUNDHAR  24PGM1518 892.215 
27  JENIT K JOSE  24PGM1137 892.025 
28  ARSHMI REJI  24PGM1539 889.066 
29  ALEETA JOSEPH  24PGM1499 888.642 
30  JAYASOORYA K A  24PGM1189 883.642 
31  KEERTHANA GIGI  24PGM1448 878.100 
32  ALBIN P FRANCIS  24PGM1334 874.117 
33  RINNU THERESA SONEY  24PGM1063 870.237 



34  RASEENA K N  24PGM1605 863.405 
35  SNEHA PRINCE  24PGM1218 861.806 
36  NEETHU BIJU  24PGM1263 861.133 
37  JITHU JOSEPH  24PGM1175 860.987 
38  NAZRIN FATHIMA RAFI  24PGM1307 858.373 
39  ROSMI GEORGE  24PGM1595 857.500 
40  THOMAS RAJU  24PGM1246 850.625 
41  SHARON K RAJ  24PGM1300 849.899 
42  ARJUN SAJEEVAN  24PGM1136 831.320 
43  ANJANA HARIDAS  24PGM1008 817.994 
44  ALEENA JIJI  24PGM1183 817.450 
45  AKHIL MAHESH  24PGM1088 815.844 
46  CHAITHRA S  24PGM1420 800.986 
47  SRUTHI K DILIP  24PGM1322 792.991 
48  SHIYARA KHAN  24PGM1380 791.614 
49  ANJANA SURESH  24PGM1510 790.097 
50  ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 789.430 
51  ADITHYARAJ JOY  24PGM1444 789.170 
52  AISWARYA RAMACHANDRAN  24PGM1187 788.544 
53  DEEPA MARIA JOHNY  24PGM1014 788.418 
54  ABHIRAMI M  24PGM1389 788.228 
55  ASHITHA JOSE  24PGM1357 779.250 
56  JOSNA JOSE  24PGM1410 779.117 
57  MARIAT BIJU  24PGM1445 760.114 
58  NIVYA VC  24PGM1093 756.921 
59  SREELEKSHMI M DAS  24PGM1607 756.389 
60  KEERTHI SANKAR  24PGM1148 739.614 
61  SANDRAMOL A S  24PGM1179 739.608 
62  DEVIKA R  24PGM1571 737.468 
63  ANJALI PRAKASH  24PGM1604 735.160 
64  SERIN ELIZABETH GEORGE  24PGM1348 732.085 
65  JISNA SCARIYA  24PGM1221 727.658 
66  ALBIN JIJO  24PGM1021 722.114 
67  DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 715.057 
68  ARDRA BOBEN  24PGM1099 713.747 
69  SANDRA B S  24PGM1421 696.219 
70  BHAVYA PRAKASAM  24PGM1324 695.506 
71  SILLA BINO THOMAS  24PGM1423 693.256 
72  SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 677.759 
73  NANDANA S  24PGM1122 661.994 
74  ANJANA SHAJI  24PGM1493 658.218 
75  A ANANTHAKRISHNAN  24PGM1546 656.133 
76  ANJU K SUSHY  24PGM1169 652.604 
77  AMIRTHA VINOD  24PGM1610 639.671 
78  ATHIRA PRAKASH  24PGM1344 624.047 
79  DEEPA AUGUSTINE  24PGM1397 599.816 



 

80  ANCHEL BABU GEORGE  24PGM1484 579.117 
81  JEETHU JOSE  24PGM1193 574.633 
82  THRISHA PA  24PGM1162 564.520 
83  ASWIN ANIL ABRAHAM  24PGM1318 563.339 
84  LIYA BIJU  24PGM1250 555.516 
85  BISMI BOBY  24PGM1241 539.589 

COMMUNITY MERIT - Confirmed list 

1  ALBY GEORGE  24PGM1278 952.237 
COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting list 

1  JEETHU MARIA GEORGE  24PGM1292 947.665 
2  JESMI JAIMON  24PGM1482 947.212 
3  MEERRA SAJEEV  24PGM1400 942.896 
4  JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 928.120 
5  DEEPA JOSEPH  24PGM1199 911.864 
6  SOBIN SIRIL  24PGM1506 906.918 
7  ABIN SUNIL  24PGM1316 898.437 
8  ALPHY VINCE  24PGM1301 895.951 
9  SHERRY MOL SHAJI  24PGM1146 893.089 

10  JENIT K JOSE  24PGM1137 892.025 
11  ALEETA JOSEPH  24PGM1499 888.642 
12  ALBIN P FRANCIS  24PGM1334 874.117 
13  RINNU THERESA SONEY  24PGM1063 870.237 
14  SNEHA PRINCE  24PGM1218 861.806 
15  ROSMI GEORGE  24PGM1595 857.500 
16  ALEENA JIJI  24PGM1183 817.450 
17  ROSSA MARIAM SEBASTIAN  24PGM1127 789.430 
18  DEEPA MARIA JOHNY  24PGM1014 788.418 
19  ASHITHA JOSE  24PGM1357 779.250 
20  JOSNA JOSE  24PGM1410 779.117 
21  MARIAT BIJU  24PGM1445 760.114 
22  NIVYA VC  24PGM1093 756.921 
23  JISNA SCARIYA  24PGM1221 727.658 
24  ALBIN JIJO  24PGM1021 722.114 
25  DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 715.057 
26  ARDRA BOBEN  24PGM1099 713.747 
27  SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 677.759 
28  DEEPA AUGUSTINE  24PGM1397 599.816 
29  ANCHEL BABU GEORGE  24PGM1484 579.117 
30  LIYA BIJU  24PGM1250 578.310 
31  JEETHU JOSE  24PGM1193 574.633 

ST - Confirmed List 

1  ASWIN ANIL ABRAHAM  24PGM1318 563.339 


